

2024 MOBILE COUNCIL NAVY LEAGUE RENEWAL - LOCAL DUES

Mobile Council Navy League "Local Dues" are payable in addition to the yearly "National Dues" that you pay to the National Navy League of the United States. Please make sure your National Dues and information on file is up to date. Mailing labels and emails are generated from this database for special events. If you are a National "Life Member" or member of the Mobile Council "Admiral's Club", you must still pay Local Dues and National Dues.

Funds generated by our local dues stay in the Mobile Council and help defray the cost of supporting our local active duty military; speakers and guests for Navy Day; Sea Cadets; christening events at Austal and NROTC swords at Auburn. Mobile Council is the only Navy League Council in Alabama and we ask members throughout the State to consider supporting the local Mobile Chapter.

In joining the Mobile Council of the Navy League at the Admiral's Club Level, you will receive an Admiral's Club name badge to wear at all events and will have a visible sign of your additional support for our Council.

Please Return Completed Information with Payment

(PLEASE COMPLETE ALL SECTIONS, EVEN IF THERE HAS BEEN NO CHANGE IN INFORMATION)

NAMEPle	ase print	
Address	-	
City	State	Zip_
Phone #: Em	ail	
please print plainly – v	we are updating our re	cords
Local Dues (required)	\$ 50.00 yearly	\$
Admiral Club 1st year (optional)	\$125.00 yearly	\$
Admiral Club after 1st year (optional)	\$ 60.00 yearly	\$
Total enclosed:		\$

****Please Print Plainly****

For Additional Information Contact: Lynne Price at lpricenavyleague@gmail.com

Checks should be made payable to: Mobile Council Navy League P. O. Box 686, Mobile, AL 36601